
1

English: Merry Christmas!

2

Finnish: Hyvaa joulua!

3

Indonesian: Selamat Hari Natal!

4

Spanish: Feliz Navidad!

5

Danish: Glædelig Jul!

6

Dutch: Vrolijk Kerstfeest!

7

German: Frohe Weihnachten! 

8

French: Joyeux Noel!

9

Chinese (Mandarin): Shèngdàn jié kuàilè! 

10

Greek: Kala Christouyenna!

11 Hindi: Shub Naya Baras!

12 Hungarian: Boldog Karácsonyt!

13 Icelandic: Gledileg Jol!

14 Swedish: God Jul! 

15 Italiano: Buon Natale!

16 Japanese: Merikurisumasu!
17 Latin: Felicem natalem Christi!

18 Romanian: Sarbatori vesele!

19 Norwegian: God Jul!

20 Korean: Sung Tan Chuk Ha!

21 Turkish: Mutlu Noeller!

22 Portuguese: Feliz Natal!

23 Vietnamese: Chung Mung Giang Sinh!

24 Esperanto: Gajan Kristnaskon!
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1

Englisch: Merry Christmas!

2

Finnisch: Hyvaa joulua!

3

Indonesisch: Selamat Hari Natal!

4

Spanisch: Feliz Navidad!

5

Dänisch: Glædelig Jul!

6

Niederländisch: Vrolijk Kerstfeest!

7

Pennsylvania-Deutsch: En frehlicher Grischtdaag!

8

Französisch: Joyeux Noel!

9

Chinesisch (Mandarin): Shèngdàn jié kuàilè! 

10

Griechisch: Kala Christouyenna!

11 Hindi: Shub Naya Baras!

12 Ungarisch: Boldog Karácsonyt!

13 Isländisch: Gledileg Jol!

14 Schwedisch: God Jul! 

15 Italienisch: Buon Natale!

16 Japanisch: Merikurisumasu!
17 Latein: Felicem natalem Christi!

18 Rumänisch: Sarbatori vesele!

19 Norwegisch: God Jul!

20 Koreanisch: Sung Tan Chuk Ha!

21 Türkisch: Mutlu Noeller!

22 Portugiesisch: Feliz Natal!

23 Vietnamesisch: Chung Mung Giang Sinh!

24 Esperanto: Gajan Kristnaskon!
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